Instruction 1(b)

FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number:

Estimated average burden 0.5 hours per response:

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>El-Hibri Fuad</u>					2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol Emergent BioSolutions Inc. [ EBS ]							Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)     X Director X 10% Owner					
(Last) (First) ( 2273 RESEARCH BOULEVARD, SUITE 400			(Middle)		3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 04/26/2011								X Officer (give title Other (specify below)  CEO & Chairman				
			20850 (Zip)	- 4. If	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)     X Form filed by One Reporting Person     Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
		Tab	le I - Non-Deri	vative	Securi	ties A	cqui	red, Di	sposed	of, or	Benefi	cially Own	ed				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Code	Transaction Code (Instr.		ities Acqui d Of (D) (In	ed (A) or tr. 3, 4 and 5)		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following		6. Ownershi Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	t Benefici	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
						Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	•	Reported Transaction(s (Instr. 3 and 4)	}				
Common	Stock		04/26/2011			S		31,33	6 D	\$24	.1224 <sup>(1)</sup>	1,096,773	(2)	D			
Common Stock												1,524,155 <sup>(3)</sup>		I	By Biovac, L.L.C		
Common Stock												6,136,794(4)		I	By Inte	By Intervac, L.L.C	
Common Stock												10,428 <sup>(5)</sup>		I	By Karim El- Hibri Trust		
Common Stock												10,428 <sup>(5)</sup>		I	By Yusra El- Hibri Trust		
Common Stock												10,428 <sup>(5)</sup>		I	By Faiza El- Hibri Trust		
Common Stock												2,265,043 <sup>(6)</sup>		I	By BioPha	By BioPharm,L.L.C.	
		Ta	able II - Deriva (e.g., p						osed of								
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)  2. Conversi or Exerci Price of Derivativ Security		3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Transaction Code (Instr.		Exp (Mo	Date Exercisable and piration Date onth/Day/Year)		Amo Secu Und Deri	tle and unt of urities erlying vative urity (Instr. 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)		10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				Codo	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	) (D)	Dat	e ercisable	Expiration	Title	Amoun or Numbe of						

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- 1. This price is the weighted average sale price for the transactions reported on this line. The prices for the transactions reported on this line range from \$24.00 to \$24.23. The reporting person undertakes to provide, upon request by the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, the issuer, or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.
- 2. The sales reported in this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by Mr. El-Hibri on March 14, 2011. Mr. El-Hibri's direct holdings include restricted stock units granted under the Amended and Restated Emergent BioSolutions Inc. 2006 Stock Incentive Plan.
- 3. Mr. El-Hibri holds individually and with his wife, as tenants by the entirety, an aggregate 89.2% equity interest in Biovac, L.L.C. Biovac, L.L.C. is the direct owner of 1,524,155 shares of Common Stock. Mr. El-Hibri disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares of Common Stock directly owned by Biovac, L.L.C. for purposes of Section 16, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest in 1,359,546 shares.
- 4. Mr. El-Hibri holds with his wife, as tenants by the entirety, an aggregate 41.1072% equity interest in Intervac, L.L.C. Mr. El-Hibri disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares of Common Stock directly owned by Intervac, L.L.C. for purposes of Section 16, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest in 2,522,665 shares.
- 5. These shares are held in a trust for the benefit of a child of the reporting person. The reporting person is trustee of this trust. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities, and the filing of this report is not an admission that the reporting person is the beneficial owner of these securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.
- 6. Mr. El-Hibri is the holder of a 40.17% (567,582.3 units) equity interest in BioPharm, L.L.C. BioPharm, L.L.C. is the direct owner of 2,265,043 shares of Common Stock. Mr. El-Hibri disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares for purposes of Section 16, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest in 909,868 shares.

## Remarks:

/s/ Carl A. Valenstein, attorney-04/27/2011 in-fact

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person

Date

- $^{\star}$  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.